
91 Jeff Gordon 48 343 0 1 0

92 Jack Roush 99 300 -43 -43 6 4

93 Linda Hendrick 5 297 -46 -3 2 -1

94 Rick Hendrick 88 297 -46 0 5 1

95 Rob Kauffman 15 290 -53 -7 8 3

96 Roger Penske 2 284 -59 -6 3 -3

97 Joe Gibbs 18 278 -65 -6 7 0

98 Jack Roush 16 272 -71 -6 4 -4

99 Richard Childress 29 271 -72 -1 13 4

910 Richard Childress 27 271 -72 0 9 -1

911 Richard Petty 43 258 -85 -13 14 3

912 Felix Sabates 1 245 -98 -13 12 0

913 Michael Waltrip 55 242 -101 -3 10 -3

914 Joe Gibbs 20 241 -102 -1 17 3

915 James Finch 51 238 -105 -3 15 0

916 J D Gibbs 11 237 -106 -1 11 -5

917 Rick Hendrick 24 235 -108 -2 18 1

918 Michael Waltrip 56 231 -112 -4 16 -2

919 Tony Stewart 39 229 -114 -2 19 0

920 Walter Czarnecki 22 228 -115 -1 22 2

921 John Henry 17 224 -119 -4 20 -1

922 Richard Childress 31 218 -125 -6 25 3

923 Barney Visser 78 216 -127 -2 24 1

924 Margaret Haas 14 207 -136 -9 23 -1

925 Richard Petty 9 195 -148 -12 21 -4

926 Chip Ganassi 42 183 -160 -12 28 2

927 Bob Germain 13 183 -160 0 26 -1

928 Gene Haas 10 169 -174 -14 27 -1

929 Tad Geschickter 47 152 -191 -17 29 0

930 Tommy Baldwin 7 145 -198 -7 30 0

931 Bob Jenkins 34 145 -198 0 33 2

932 Ron Devine 83 138 -205 -7 34 2

933 Brandon Davis 30 137 -206 -1 31 -2

934 Allan Heinke 36 135 -208 -2 32 -2

935 Brad Jenkins 38 131 -212 -4 35 0

936 Joe Falk 33 107 -236 -24 38 2

937 Jerry Freeze 35 101 -242 -6 39 2

938 Ron Devine 93 100 -243 -1 36 -2

939 Frank Stoddard Jr. 32 100 -243 0 37 -2

940 Andrea Nemechek 87 69 -274 -31 41 1

341 Glen Wood 21 64 -279 -5 40 -1

842 Mike Curb 98 47 -296 -17 42 0

643 Bob Leavine 95 35 -308 -12 43 0

944 Randy Humphrey 19 11 -332 -24 44 0

145 Roger Penske 12 7 -336 -4 45 0

546 John Cohen 44 6 -337 -1 46 0

147 J D Gibbs 81 4 -339 -2 47 0

248 Bob Keselowski 152 4 -339 0 48 0
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